Village of Lake Bluff, Lake Bluff Public Library, and Lake Bluff History Museum

Intergovernmental Advisory Committee Meeting Monday, January 7th, 2019 at 2:00pm Lake Bluff Public Library

AGENDA

1. Call to Order

2. Non-Agenda Items and Visitors

The Intergovernmental Advisory Committee Meeting allocates fifteen (15) minutes at this time for those individuals who would like the opportunity to address the Members on any matter not listed on the agenda.

- 3. Approval of Meeting Minutes March 12, 2018
- 4. Facility Report
- 5. Annual Report Review 2018 Draft Report
- 6. Other Business
 - a. <u>Second Floor Foyer</u>
 - b. Digitization
 - c. Library Centennial
- 7. 2019 Meeting Dates
- 8. Adjournment

Eric Bailey Library Director

The Village of Lake Bluff and the Lake Bluff Public Library are subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Individuals with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who require certain accommodations in order to allow them to observe and/or participate in this meeting, or who have questions regarding accessibility of the meeting or the facilities, are requested to contact Eric Bailey, at 234-2540 or TDD number 234-2153 promptly to allow the Library to make reasonable accommodations.